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AMPOL LTD.

ISIN:  AU0000088338

Overview

2024/04/08 08:10:26

Price
41.03 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.61% (-0.25)

AU0000088338
ALD

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

5,930 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

41.02 AUD (5,381)
41.03 AUD (22,253)
41.19 AUD

41.70 AUD

41.03 AUD

41.28 AUD
41.183218 AUD
678,992
27,963,075.23
14,040

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1,492

WKN: CTX

40.00

35.00

30.00

25.00 WJ

Sy

2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=189943624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000088338&ID_NOTATION=294842704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb6b3f4de5549b510f5a74fb8a29676defe67b5a0d072a7dacfe312a94455f40&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12dbc8ceeaa789a75&time=1712729113&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0521f098df7b15a39a0a5e951c3711bccebc0d10bde9acf2694de2756fca8e21&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=396b563371ecf22f0&time=1712729113&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cdf52ed8f0fa9a451a42f1006ca763fa509ad5965935432c708fc708abe919e&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=79f156a2dd66f6ad5&time=1712729113&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0875f00776d4931c58b2d5ae2a3eb694a95c1514f5330c75c2ba3a611effce9d&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=407757a492a513586&time=1712729113&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9763f38bba0e9612b25a564b2ed0bd31a799d5dc16db149c1494ac631f70b382&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=169cb3c4face10cd0&time=1712729113&tool=RSC

AMPOL LTD.

Details

2024/04/08 08:10:26

Price
41.03 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -061%(-0.25)

ISIN AU0000088338
Symbol ALD
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 5,930 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.02 AUD (5,381)
Ask (Ask size) 41.03 AUD (22,253)
Open 41.19 AUD
High 41.70 AUD
Low 41.03 AUD
Close (prev. day) 41.28 AUD
VWAP 41.183218 AUD
Volume (pcs) 678,992
Trading volume 27,963,075.23
Number of trades 14,040
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.47% +32.61% +64.78%
Perf (abs.) +9.34 +10.09  +16.13
Beta 0.55 0.61 0.81
Volatility 18.86 19.48 25.05

ERSTE

Group

40.00
35.00

30.00

25.00 wJ r

Sy

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AMPOL LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:08 24.40 EUR
08
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:06 24.60 EUR
08
FINRA other OTC 2024/02/ 16:37 24.75 USD

Issues 20

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:30 24.60 EUR
08

BX Swiss - - -

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

40.77 AUD (731,444)
39.08 AUD (877,245)
36.67 AUD (738,216)
33.76 AUD (770,593)

42.35 AUD (2024/04/05)

34.58 AUD (2024/01/19)

42.35 AUD (2024/04/05)

28.57 AUD (2023/05/04)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=294842704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112645454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11663444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1326692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1326692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343682966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407544910

AMPOL LTD.

Australian Securities 2024/04/ 08:10 41.03 AUD 27.96 14,040
Exchange 08
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ERSTE

Group



AMPOL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo
AR

AMPOL

Contact Details
AMPOL LTD.

Level 12 MLC Centre - NSW 2000 SYDNEY
Telefon: +61 2 9250 5000

Fax: +61 2 9250 5018

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Matthew
Halliday

Alan Stuart-
Grant

Andrew
Brewer

Brent Merrick
Greg Barnes
Joanne Taylor
Meaghan

Davis

Michael
Abbott

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Steven Gregg Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Elizabeth Member of Supervisory

Donaghey Board

Gary Smith Member of Supervisory
Board

Mark Chellew Member of Supervisory
Board

Melinda Conrad Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael lhlein Member of Supervisory
Board

Penelope Winn  Member of Supervisory
Board

Simon Allen Member of Supervisory
Board
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